WELCOME TO THE RIVER JUNCTION

Order online @ riverjunctionmarion.com!!

BUILD YOUR OWN 10 BAR PIZZAS

Cheese

1 Topping

2 Toppings
3+ Toppings
Gluten Free

Toppings

Pepperoni, Sausage, Linguica, Hamburger, Bacon, Ham, Chicken,
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Jalapenos, Pineapple, Black
Olives, Pickles, Spinach, Roasted Garlic, Ricotta, Banana Peppers,
*Hot Honey (+$1.00)

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Bee's Knees
Pepperoni &Hot Honey

Stone Rooster
Pepperoni, Sausage, Linguica, Onions, Green Peppers & Mushrooms

Bingo
Pepperoni, Sausage, Linguica, Hamburger &Ham

River Rose
Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms & Olives

Uncle Manny
Linguica & Chicago Style Hot Giardiniera

The Gambino
Sausage, Ricotta, Spinach & Roasted Garlic

Taryn's Hot Chicken
Nashville Hot Chicken, Pickles & Spicy Cool Drizzle

Bacon QP w/ Cheese
Hamburg, Bacon, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup

Loaded Tot Pizza
Tater Tots, Bacon, Salsa, Sour Cream & Chives

The Golden Rule
Goldfever Sauce, Chicken, Bacon, Gorgonzola & Chives

June 3, 2025

$10.00
$11.50
$12.75
$13.50
$15.00

$13.75

$13.50

$13.25

$12.75

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.00

$13.50

SPECIALTY PIZZAS
BBQ / Buffalo / Buffa-Q Chicken
BAR SNACKS

Pastrami Panini
Shaved Pastrami & Swiss Pressed on Fresh Sourdough Bread
Served w/ Pub Mustard, Chips and Homemade Spicy Dill Pickle

Chicago Style Dog
Diced Tomatoes, Onions, Homemade Spicy Dill Pickle Relish,
Mustard & Celery Salt on a Grilled Bun Served w/ Chips

Coney Island Dog
Homemade Coney Island Sauce & Diced Onions on a Gilled Bun
Served w/ Chips

Giant Bavarian Pretzel
Served w/ Whole Grain Pub Mustard

Buffalo Chicken Dip
Served Hot w/ Corn Tortilla Chips

Oven Baked Nachos
Taco Beef or BBQ Chicken

Chicken Wings
Buffalo, BBQ or Sweet Asian Chili

SALADS

Garden Salad
add Chicken $4.00

Caesar Salad
add Chicken $4.00

Greek Salad
add Chicken $4.00

Antipasto Salad
Diced Pepperoni, Ham & Salami, Pizza Cheese and Pepperoncini

Cobb Salad
Diced Chicken, Bacon, Ham, Gorgonzola & Hard Boiled Egg

$12.00

$11.00

One $7.00
Two $10.00

One $7.00
Two $10.00

$9.00
$11.00
$11.00

$12.00

$10.00

$9.00
$12.00
$13.00

$13.00
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