

WELCOME TO THE RIVER JUNCTION Order online @ riverjunctionmarion.com!!

BUILD YOUR OWN 10 BAR PIZZAS		SPECIALTY PIZZAS	
Cheese	\$10.00	BBQ / Buffalo / Buffa-Q Chicken	\$12.00
1 Topping	\$11.50	BAR SNACKS	
2 Toppings 3+ Toppings	\$12.75 \$13.50	Pastrami Panini	\$11.00
Gluten Free	\$15.00	Shaved Pastrami & Swiss Pressed on Fresh Sourdough Bread Served w/ Pub Mustard, Chips and Homemade Spicy Dill Pickle	
Toppings Pepperoni, Sausage, Linguica, Hamburger, Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Jalapenos, Pineapple, Black Olives, Pickles, Spinach, Roasted Garlic, Ricotta, Banana Peppers, *Hot Honey (+\$1.00) SPECIALTY PIZZAS		Chicago Style Dog Diced Tomatoes, Onions, Homemade Spicy Dill Pickle Relish, Mustard & Celery Salt on a Grilled Bun Served w/ Chips	One \$7.00 Two \$10.00
		Coney Island Dog Homemade Coney Island Sauce & Diced Onions on a Gilled Bun Served w/ Chips	One \$7.00 Two \$10.00
	\$13.75	Giant Bavarian Pretzel Served w/ Whole Grain Pub Mustard	\$9.00
Bee's Knees Pepperoni & Hot Honey	\$15.75	Buffalo Chicken Dip Served Hot w/ Corn Tortilla Chips	\$11.00
Stone Rooster Pepperoni, Sausage, Linguica, Onions, Green Peppers & Mushrooms	\$13.50	Oven Baked Nachos	\$11.00
Bingo Pepperoni, Sausage, Linguica, Hamburger & Ham	\$13.25	Taco Beef or BBQ Chicken Chicken Wings	\$12.00
River Rose	\$12.75	Buffalo, BBQ or Sweet Asian Chili	
Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms & Olives Uncle Manny	\$13.50	\$ALADS \$13.50	
Linguica & Chicago Style Hot Giardiniera The Gambino	\$13.50	Garden Salad add Chicken \$4.00	\$10.00
Sausage, Ricotta, Spinach & Roasted Garlic	الد.دا د	Caesar Salad	\$9.00
Taryn's Hot Chicken Nashville Hot Chicken, Pickles & Spicy Cool Drizzle	\$13.50	add Chicken \$4.00	
Bacon QP w/ Cheese	\$13.50	Greek Salad add Chicken \$4.00	\$12.00
Hamburg, Bacon, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup Loaded Tot Pizza	\$13.00	Antipasto Salad Diced Pepperoni, Ham & Salami, Pizza Cheese and Pepperoncini	\$13.00
Tater Tots, Bacon, Salsa, Sour Cream & Chives The Golden Rule Goldfever Sauce, Chicken, Bacon, Gorgonzola & Chives	\$13.50	Cobb Salad Diced Chicken, Bacon, Ham, Gorgonzola & Hard Boiled Egg	\$13.00

June 3, 2025 Page 1 of 1